St Margaret’s Bay Chiropractic Centre
Pillows and Supports (+ HST)

Ice/Heat Pack - large
Ice/Heat Pack - medium
Water Pillow (reg/travel)
Double Core foam pillow
Sacroiliac Support Belt
Denneroll (sm, med or large)

Posture Medic (all sizes)

Home pain/muscle relief (+ HST)
Fisiocream (large/small)

BioFreeze (roll-on, tube or spray)

Organic Essential Oils (+HST)
Bergamot
Clove Bud
Eucalyptus
Frankincense
Geranium
Lavender
Lemon
Lemongrass
Marjoram
Patchouli
Peppermint
Rosemary
Sweet Orange
Tea Tree
Vetiver

Ylang Ylang

***Ask us if there is a support brace, nutritional product
or additional wellness item that you are having trouble
finding. We will do our best to access it for you at the

best price we can find!

$15.00
$10.00
$80.00
$80.00
$91.50
$80.00
$49.50

$48/25.00
$25.00

$20.50
$18.00
$13.50
$13.50
$20.50
$25.00
$13.50
$13.50
$25.00
$28.00
$20.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$26.00
$20.50

Stock and Price List **subject to change
Orthotics, Sandals and Shoes

@ OCT 2023

(Fitting and exam fees are included in custom products)

Custom-casted orthotics (inserts)
Custom Orthotic sandals/shoes
Custom premium orthotic shoes/boots
Metatarsal pad inserts

Heel lift inserts

Vitamins and Supplements (+ HST)
Ultra Preventive X (multivitamin)
Vitamin B12 (Liquid - methylcobalamin)
DEPA (omega fish oil capsules)
NutriSea (Ascenta) Omega 3 + D
NutriSea (Ascenta) Arthritis

Dr. Wanda’s Wellness Supplements
Joint Formula Plus (Glucosamine ++)
Burst of Sunshine - Vitamin D3
Vitamin D3 Boost

Digestive Boost Plus (Enzymes)
Probiotic Power 30 cpas

Probiotic Power 60 caps

Magnesium Glycinate

Deep Sleep Assist

Stress Re-Balancer

Turmeric Boost

Power C Plus

Bone Health (Calcium-Magnesium ++)

Cold and Flu Remedies
Ener-C vitamin drink mix

Oreganum Plus (Oil of Oregano)

$500.00
$550.00
$650.00
$5.00
$5.00

$65.50
$32.00
$52.00
$46.00
$54.00

$50.00
$24.00
$55.00
$59.00
$43.00
$64.00
$36.00
$50.00
$62.00
$53.00
$38.00
$55.00

$1.00 ea
$30.00



