St Margaret's Bay Chiropractic Centre		Stock and Price List **subject to change	@ OCT 2023
Pillows and Supports (+ HST)		Orthotics, Sandals and Shoes	
Ice/Heat Pack - large	\$15.00	(Fitting and exam fees are included in custom products)	
Ice/Heat Pack - medium	\$10.00	Custom-casted orthotics (inserts)	\$500.00
Water Pillow (reg/travel)	\$80.00	Custom Orthotic sandals/shoes	\$550.00
Double Core foam pillow	\$80.00	Custom premium orthotic shoes/boots	\$650.00
Sacroiliac Support Belt	\$91.50	Metatarsal pad inserts	\$5.00
Denneroll (sm, med or large)	\$80.00	Heel lift inserts	\$5.00
Posture Medic (all sizes)	\$49.50		
		Vitamins and Supplements (+ HST)	
Home pain/muscle relief (+ HST)		Ultra Preventive X (multivitamin)	\$65.50
Fisiocream (large/small)	\$48/25.00	Vitamin B12 (Liquid - methylcobalamin)	\$32.00
BioFreeze (roll-on, tube or spray)	\$25.00	DEPA (omega fish oil capsules)	\$52.00
		NutriSea (Ascenta) Omega 3 + D	\$46.00
Organic Essential Oils (+HST)		NutriSea (Ascenta) Arthritis	\$54.00
Bergamot	\$20.50		
Clove Bud	\$18.00	Dr. Wanda's Wellness Supplements	
Eucalyptus	\$13.50	Joint Formula Plus (Glucosamine ++)	\$50.00
Frankincense	\$13.50	Burst of Sunshine - Vitamin D3	\$24.00
Geranium	\$20.50	Vitamin D3 Boost	\$55.00
Lavender	\$25.00	Digestive Boost Plus (Enzymes)	\$59.00
Lemon	\$13.50	Probiotic Power 30 cpas	\$43.00
Lemongrass	\$13.50	Probiotic Power 60 caps	\$64.00
Marjoram	\$25.00	Magnesium Glycinate	\$36.00
Patchouli	\$28.00	Deep Sleep Assist	\$50.00
Peppermint	\$20.00	Stress Re-Balancer	\$62.00
Rosemary	\$13.50	Turmeric Boost	\$53.00
Sweet Orange	\$13.50	Power C Plus	\$38.00
Tea Tree	\$13.50	Bone Health (Calcium-Magnesium ++)	\$55.00
Vetiver	\$26.00		
Ylang Ylang	\$20.50	Cold and Flu Remedies	
		Ener-C vitamin drink mix	\$1.00 ea

***Ask us if there is a support brace, nutritional product or additional wellness item that you are having trouble finding. We will do our best to access it for you at the best price we can find!

	+
Oreganum Plus (Oil of Oregano)	\$30.00